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retailer delivery charge of £495 (including VAT). Elddis reserves the right, and do from time to time, alter technical specifications, 
prices and model ranges as materials and conditions require, and can accept no responsibility for discrepancies between these and 
subsequent models. Please be sure to check current specifications and prices with your retailer.
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Model	 Layout	 Recommended Retail Price

Xplore 	 302 	 £9,999

Xplore 	 452 	 £11,199

Xplore 	 495 	 £11,949

Xplore 	 544 	 £12,249

Xplore 	 546 	 £12,249

Xplore 	 596 	 £13,799

Recommended retail price list and options for 2010 model year.
Effective from 01 / 01 / 2010

Recommended Retail Price

£149

£219
with Rob Stop £269

£239
with Rob Stop £289

£229

£109

£119

£35

£55

Optional Item

CD Radio & Speakers

Winterhoff Stabiliser in 
lieu of standard hitch 
(single axle)

Winterhoff Stabiliser in 
lieu of standard hitch 
(twin axle)

Alarm System

Spare Steel Wheel,
Tyre & Carrier

Door Flyscreen

Spark Ignition to hob

Spark Ignition to oven


